
Green Avare(W) price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Perampet(Uzhavar Sandhai)  37.50  3,750.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2026-03-21

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2026-03-21

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Vellore APMC  37.50  3,750.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2026-03-21

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Thirupathur APMC  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2026-03-21

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Pallikonda(Uzhavar Sandhai)  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2026-03-21

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-21

Green Avare(W) - Other Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-03

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Perampet(Uzhavar Sandhai)  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-22

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Pallikonda(Uzhavar Sandhai)  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-02-22

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Vellore APMC  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-02-22

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2026-02-22

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  36.00  3,600.00  3600 -  3,600.00 2026-02-22

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thirupathur APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-15

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  42.50  4,250.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2026-02-04

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Thirupathur  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai )  86.00  8,600.00  8600 -  8,600.00 2025-11-06

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Vellore  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai )  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-11-01

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-09

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Arcot  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2024-07-16

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Gudiyatham  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2024-07-16

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Katpadi(Uzhavar Santhai)  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2024-07-16

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W) Vaniyambadi  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-07-16
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